RoHS
Compliant
SPC
T E C H N O L O G Y
No DESCRIPTION CONTENTS
1 Holder Type HC-49US
2
3

The crystal will be test
Random Dropping2
duration of 30 minutes.
amplitude, in 3 directions
0.75mm 10~55Hz
Vibration1
RequirementsCONTENTSDESCRIPTIONNo
Mfr P/N Nominal
Freuency
Equivalent
Series
Resistance
Oscillation
Mode
MCRS003676F183000RR 3.6864Mhz  200 AT-FUND
MCRS004000F183000RR 4.000MHz 150 AT-FUND
MCRS004096F183000RR 4.096MHz 150 AT-FUND
MCRS006144F183000RR 6.144MHz 100 AT-3OT
MCRS010000F183000RR 10.000MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS011059F183000RR 11.0592MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS011289F183000RR 11.2896MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS012000F183000RR 12.000MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS012288F183000RR 12.288MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS013500F183000RR 13.500MHz 80 AT-FUND
MCRS014745F183000RR 14.7456MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS015000F183000RR 15.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS016000F183000RR 16.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS016384F183000RR 16.384MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS020000F183000RR 20.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS022118F183000RR 22.1184MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS025000F183000RR 25.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS027000F183000RR 27.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS029491F183000RR 29.4912MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS032000F183000RR 32.000MHz 50 AT-FUND
MCRS040000T183000RR 40.000MHz 100 AT-3OT
Ω<
Ω<
Ω<
Ω<